RJG, INC.
www.rjginc.com | 231-947-3111
Product Dimensions
Sensor Single Channel Implementation
See PZ/LX1-S and LP/LX1-M manuals for more detail
Multi Channel Implementation
See PZ-4, PZ-8, PZ/LX4F-S and
PZ/LX8F-S manuals for more

RJG, INC.
www.rjginc.com | 231-947-3111
Installation Dimensions
Sensor Pocket and Ejection Pin Relief Sensor Cable Channel
Notes:
T = (t + 0.4 mm)
+0.1 mm
-0.0 mm  Ejector Pin Head Clearance
C = (c + 0.3 mm)
+0.5 mm
-0.0 mm  Counter Bore Clearance
5 mm minimum internal turn radius for cable
Spare Wire Pocket Available 1645 Cables Lengths
Sensor/Cable Part Number
Single Channel Multi Channel S.I. English
1645-0.2 C-PZ/1645-0.2 0.2 m 7.90”
1645-0.4 C-PZ/1645-0.4 0.4 m 15.75”
1645-0.6 C-PZ/1645-0.6 0.6 m 23.60”
1645-0.8 C-PZ/1645-0.8 0.8 m 31.50”
1645-1.2 C-PZ/1645-1.2 1.2 m 47.24”
1645-1.6 C-PZ/1645-1.6 1.6 m 62.99”
1645-2.0 C-PZ/1645-2.0 2.0 m 78.74”
Pocket to store excess sensor wire cable (if necessary).
Piezo 9211